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N413423
N442102
N112877
NO075339
N439270
N439271
642883-00
N439275
N424434
N399342
N437890
N089668
NO019351
N415593
N016823
N053863
682211-00
N268241
N042665
N424032
N046201
N087259
N439105
N425046
N439112
NO017298
286436-00
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PartsList for DCF887B Type 1

Description

HOUSING ASSEMBLY
MOTOR & SWITCH ASSY.
RING GEAR

O-RING

MECHANISM ASSY
NOSE CONE ASSY.
WASHER - URETHANE
ANVIL ASSY.

LIGHT RING ASSEMBLY
FWD/REV BUTTON
SPRING

STEEL BALL
COMPRESSION SPRING
SLEEVE

PLAIN WASHER

HOG RING

SCREW PLASTITE
BELT HOOK KIT
MACHINE SCREW
HOG RING

SPEED SELECTOR
DETENT SPRING
WARNING LABEL
RATING LABEL

LABEL

GREASE

GREASE, 500GRAMS
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Qty Required
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PartsList for DCF887B Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
836 233945-00 SERVICE TOOL 1
861 N197072 KITBOX 1
866 DCB204 BATTERY PACK 1
866 DCB203 BATTERY PACK 1
871 DCBI101 CHARGER 1

COPYRIGHT®© 2005. All Rights Reserved.
Parts list, pricing, and availability subject to change. Please visit www.dewaltservicenet.com for current parts information.

Page 2


http://www.dewaltservicenet.com

